
Mudgee Dirtbikes 2016 Club Championship Results

Name Bike # Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

Nippers

Owen Kearns 14 X X X X

Jordan Menzies 237 X X X X

Jaxon Moerkerk 65 X X

Jake Doyle 155 X X X X

Clancy O'Connor 17 X X

Shane Estens 152 X

Holdan Burey 900 X

Aiden King 15 X X X X

Hugh Rohr 44 X

Levi Woldhuis 56 X X X

Kolbie Berry 13 X

7 - U9yrs High Powered 50cc

Tyler Harley 118 25 25 25 25 100

James Sheridan 7 18 20 22 60

Chloe Richards 766 22 22 44

Zephan Burey 838 20 20

Lilli Waters 323 18 18

Georgia Williams 14 16 16

0

7 - U10yrs 65cc

Nick Lovett 201 25 25 25 25 100

Jonty Hatton 26 22 22 22 20 86

Connor Richards 394 20 20 18 18 76

Billy-James King 333 16 18 20 16 70

Tyler Harley 118 15 12 16 13 56

Deezel Wood 505 11 13 14 12 50

Jayden Wellsmore 151 18 16 15 49

Chloe Richards 766 14 10 12 11 47

Harper O'Brien 383 14 13 14 41

Tasman Berridge 70 10 9 10 10 39

Lou Lou Seeliger 314 11 11 22

Rylan Gray 211 22 22

Nick Rowland 18 15 15

Naite Berry 13 15 15

Brett Papworth 32 13 13

Nate Barker 22 12 12

0
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Name Bike # Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

10-U12yrs 65cc

Reece Harley 18 22 22 25 22 91

Jayke Seeliger 314 20 25 22 20 87

Brett Papworth 32 20 20 18 58

Liam Jackson 31 25 18 43

Cambell Williams 25 25 25

Beau Rohr 44 18 18

Clancy Clatworthy 79 16 16

9-U12yrs 85cc

Cambell Williams 82 20 18 25 18 81

Reese Harley 18 18 15 20 22 75

Liam Jackson 215 25 22 25 72

Jayke Seeliger 314 22 12 22 16 72

Nick Lovett 201 13 11 12 15 51

Noah Woldhuis 605 12 13 11 14 50

Justin Harrow 111 4 25 18 47

Ryder Dray 560 11 8 15 11 45

Connor Richards 594 10 9 14 10 43

Billy-James King 888 9 10 13 7 39

William O'Connor 216 16 16 32

Jonty Hatton 26 14 4 13 31

Alix Dray 506 5 3 10 5 23

Jake Greenhaigh 253 20 20

Jacob Noel 207 8 6 6 20

Rylan Gray 211 20 20

Jayden Wellsmore 151 7 2 8 17

Seth Hardman 15 16 16

Clancy Clatworthy 79 15 15

Tate Rowland 9 14 14

Jeremy Waters 322 5 9 14

Rory Moerkerk 85 6 7 13

Enrico Koekemoer 434 12 12

Cayden Gray 134 9 9

12-U14yrs 85cc/150 4 stroke

Anakin Wood 505 20 22 20 20 82

Bailee Williams 55 25 25 25 75

Linden Price 257 14 16 18 14 62

Damon Pike 12 15 13 15 15 58

Lachlan Sargent 228 11 14 16 16 57

Kotari Henderson 29 22 25 47

Zach Woldhuis 919 13 15 18 46

Max Berridge 44 10 12 14 36

Connor McLaughlin 81 22 22

Justin Harrow 111 22 22

Connor Albert 107 20 20

Reef Burey 955 18 18

William Ambrose 4 18 18

Guy Rohr 34 16 16

Corey Witcher 144 12 12
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Name Bike # Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

14-U16yrs 85cc/150 4 stroke

Tegan Roads 238 25 25

0

0

Junior Lites Girls 125cc/250 4st 13-15yrs

Jessie-Lee King 888 25 25 50

Tegan Roads 238 25 25

Charlotte Waters 321 0

0

0

Junior Lites 125cc/250 4st 13-15yrs

Deegyn Wilson 238 22 14 18 22 76

Zac Dutka 23 20 18 16 20 74

Thomas Geale 12 25 25 50

Sam Gricks 96 25 20 45

James Cutrupi 180 22 20 42

Jackson Tristram 17 18 15 33

Lachlan Mitchell 22 15 18 33

Jye Gosper 242 25 25

Rhys Budd 2 25 25

Charlie Weber 84 22 22

Bailee Williams 11 22 22

Connor Albert 287 16 16

0

Senior Lites 125cc/250 4 stroke "A" Grade

Kailob Wilson 238 25 20 25 22 92

Brunky King 111 16 22 22 20 80

Blake Bowman 122 22 13 25 60

Jason Redding 52 25 18 15 58

Jake Madden 31 15 20 16 51

Jody Dray 56 20 14 13 47

Jackson Cunningham 259 14 18 32

Scott James 54 18 18

Brent McLiesh 628 18 18

Jarrad Hardcastle 46 16 16

Gareth Duddy 59 16 16

Jeff Dray 560 15 15

Luke Gleeson 934 14 14

Aaron Lincoln 133 12 12

0

0



Mudgee Dirtbikes 2016 Club Championship Results

Name Bike # Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

Senior Lites 125cc/250 4 stroke "B" Grade

Aaron Jackson 216 25 22 25 72

Cameron Standing 297 20 22 20 62

Daniel Van der Hoeven 17 15 16 25 56

Nicholas Jackson 217 14 18 20 52

Heath Irwin 366 18 22 40

Hayden Oldfield 88 10 18 28

Brendan Robinson 196 12 14 26

Luke Stephens 436 25 25

Shane Menzies 237 13 11 24

James Tristram 23 11 13 24

Rowan Ridge 43 22 22

Josh McPherson 313 20 20

Kristin Fazldad 94 10 9 19

Chris Plummer 211 18 18

Raymond White 587 16 16

Kyra Humphries 191 16 16

Jake Tristram 710 7 8 15

Matt Lavis 11 15 15

Chris King 26 15 15

David Pusztai 737 12 12

Sam Kershaw 242 9 9

Jason Kershaw 66 8 8

Senior Opens "A"

Lachlan Madden 257 22 20 18 60

Josh Gleeson 696 25 14 14 53

Jeff Dray 560 14 16 20 50

Jarrad Hardcastle 46 15 22 37

Shayne Lawrence 41 13 15 28

Broc Grabham 3 25 25

Jackson Flaherty 14 25 25

Matt Keipert 777 25 25

Nic Tomlinson 15 22 22

Jacob Norris X 20 20

Clint Faulkner 22 18 18

Tye Simmonds 42 18 18

Brent McLiesh 628 16 16

Blake Bowman 1 16 16

Greg Prisk 229 15 15

Nathan Brochtrup 9 13 13

Senior Opens "B"

Chris Kearns 14 25 22 22 69

Kyle Thompson 120 25 25 50

Daniel Van der Hoeven 17 18 22 40

James Cutrupi 180 25 25

Rohan Stace 361 22 22

Adrian Mountain 97 20 20

Clint Faulkner 22 20 20

Cheyne Barker 27 16 16

Jacob Stephens 6 15 15
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Name Bike # Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

Senior Women

Macy Clark 25 25 25

Kyra Humphries 191 25 25

Rosie Dray 460 22 22

0

Over 35's

Jason Redding 52 25 25 20 70

Chris King 26 20 25 45

Rob Griffiths 715 16 25 41

Adrian Mountain 97 22 22

Mitchell Turner 472 22 22

Ty Waters 51 22 22

Nathan Brochtrup 9 22 22

Brendan Tickner 357 20 20

Bryan Ambrose 6 18 18

Adam Wellsmore 174 15 15

Luke Stephens 436 14 14

Amatuer All Powers

Shane Menzies 237 18 10 16 44

Daniel Van der Hoeven 17 22 20 42

Brendan Robinson 196 20 20 40

Heath Irwin 366 18 22 40

Nicholas Jackson 217 18 20 38

Aaron Jackson 216 15 22 37

Raymond White 587 25 25

Jackson Cunningham 259 25 25

Kyle Thompson 120 25 25

James Cutrupi 180 25 25

Rohan Stace 361 22 22

James Cameron 987 18 18

Clint Faulkner 22 16 16

Hayden Oldfield 88 16 16

Aaron Lincoln 133 14 14

David Pusztai 737 13 13

Luke Stephens 436 12 12

Jacob Stephens 6 11 11

Mitchell Turner 472 9 9

Cheyne Barker 27 8 8
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Name Bike # Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

 All Powers

Jeff Dray 560 25 20 18 63

Brunky King 111 15 13 22 13 63

Kailob Wilson 238 16 20 15 51

Jake Madden 31 15 18 12 45

Jody Dray 56 22 11 7 40

Brent McLiesh 628 20 20 40

Jarrad Hardcastle 46 14 22 36

Broc Grabham 3 25 25

Jackson Flaherty 14 25 25

Josh Gleeson 696 16 9 25

Matt Keipert 777 25 25

Nic Tomlinson 15 22 22

Josh McPherson 313 18 18

Tye Simmonds 42 18 18

Jason Redding 52 16 16

Aaron Jackson 216 14 14

Shayne Lawrence 41 14 14

Nicholas Jackson 217 13 13

Matt Lavis 11 12 12

Nathan Brochtrup 9 11 11

Luke Gleeson 934 10 10

Steve Mini M 8 8
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